
POLICY: AL- MMTH25549090, Cargo - IMCH25549053, GL - CGOG72486183, APD- ICSA00001

Occurrence # Claim Status Loss Date Truck Number DOT Insured Names Policy Eff Date

Policy Exp 

Date Coverage DNU - Driver 1 Name Activity Type Desc Accident Descr Claim Status ALL Financial OutResv ALL Financial Paid Recovery Incurred ALL Financial Incurred

2306050221191 FINAL 5/5/2023 3627506 STAR BOYS TRANSPORT 11/2/2022 11/2/2023 Auto Liability - Vehicle Damage RIGHT TURN

MOHAVE - STAR BOYS TRANSPORT-3627506. CLMNT INS. CALLING IN CLAIM. V2 IN RIGHT TURNING LANE, 

V1T1 WAS IN LEFT LANE TO PROCEEDING STRAIGHT. V1T1’S P/S STRUCK V2’S D/S REAR DOOR WAS 

STRUCK & DRAGGED THE CAR FORWARD. NO INJ, DOT TOW, NO HAZ, NO PD. FINAL $0.00 $825.00 $0.00 $825.00

2306220221523 FINAL 4/10/2023 UNKN 3627506 STAR BOYS TRANSPORT 11/2/2022 11/2/2023  APD-Non Owned Trailer Coverage , AKSHIT UNDETERMINED

MOHAVE - STAR BOYS TRANSPORT, 3627506- T1 WAS BEING UNLOADED BY CUSTOMER WHEN THE INSIDE 

OF THE T1 WAS DMG. T1 DMG - INTERIOR FLOOR AND WALLS. NO INJ, NO TOW, NO HAZ, NO PD. FINAL $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

2306220221524 FINAL 4/10/2023 UNKN 3627506 STAR BOYS TRANSPORT 11/2/2022 11/2/2023  APD-Non Owned Trailer Coverage AKSHIT, AKSHIT OTHER

MOHAVE - STAR BOYS TRANSPORT, 3627506- T1 WAS BEING UNLOADED BY CUSTOMER WHEN THE INSIDE 

OF THE T1 WAS DMG. T1 DMG - INTERIOR FLOOR AND WALLS. NO INJ, NO TOW, NO HAZ, NO PD. FINAL $0.00 $28,650.05 $0.00 $28,650.05

2308290222662 FINAL 8/26/2023 UNKN 3627506 STAR BOYS TRANSPORT 11/2/2022 11/2/2023  APD-Non Owned Trailer Coverage KUMAR, ASHISH PULLED FROM PARKED POSITION

MOHAVE.. STAR BOYS TRANSPORT-3627506..CALLER ALLEGES V1T1 HIT PARKED V2T2 AS V1T1 WAS 

PULLING OUT..UNKN DAMAGE TO T1…V2 D/S FRONT FENDER IS SCRATCHED…NO INJ/HZMT/TOW/PD FINAL $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

2308290222662 FINAL 8/26/2023 UNKN 3627506 STAR BOYS TRANSPORT 11/2/2022 11/2/2023 Auto Liability - Vehicle Damage KUMAR, ASHISH KUMAR PULLED FROM PARKED POSITION

MOHAVE.. STAR BOYS TRANSPORT-3627506..CALLER ALLEGES V1T1 HIT PARKED V2T2 AS V1T1 WAS 

PULLING OUT..UNKN DAMAGE TO T1…V2 D/S FRONT FENDER IS SCRATCHED…NO INJ/HZMT/TOW/PD FINAL $0.00 $750.00 $0.00 $750.00

$0.00 $30,225.05 $0.00 $30,225.05

VALUED AS OF 10/03/2025 Sum: $0.00 $30,225.05 $0.00 $30,225.05

**Loss runs for any APD losses prior to 8/1/2022 will need to be obtained directly from Transtar via icsa@transtarinsurance.com **

STAR BOYS TRANSPORT -- DOT # 3627506

LOSS RUNS 11/2/21  THROUGH 01/03/2024


